
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No.  

420 

17 

257 

11 

94 

45 

27 

12 

89 

Name  

Jim Hagander 

Christoffer Hildebrand 

Emil Larsson 

Peter Isgren 

Robert Lönnroos 

Fredrik Wigbring 

Pontus Åback 

Martin Pytel 

Marcus Glansén 

Make  

Suzuki 

Bucci 

Kawasaki 

PitPro/Ten7 

PITPRO 

PITPRO 

DBR 

Ten7 

PITPRO 

Club  

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

SVEFI Motorklubb 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Uppsala 

SMK Västerås Karting 

SVEFI Motorklubb 

SVEFI Motorklubb 

SVEFI Motorklubb 

SVEFI Motorklubb 

Points  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm  

2:02.564 

2:04.062 

2:06.964 

2:19.490 

2:25.968 

2:27.557 

2:29.077 

2:35.573 

2:39.973 

Diff  

46.182 

1:16.964 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

15:45.962 

16:32.144 

17:02.926 

16:06.684 

16:31.836 

16:58.870 

17:15.818 

17:41.850 

17:59.988 

Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-09-07 14:05:11 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sven Jönsson 070-995 96 01 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson 070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

LAG-SM och RM Minicross Deltävl 4 
RM Minicross 

RM Minicross Final 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:03 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2019-09-07 13:40 


